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1 ceHTA6pA 2023r.

1kn

Kn.vac
maTem
6ykBapb
130

1kn

Kas.1lrp|
6ykBapb
maTem
cuz-pa
Kas.2rp

1kn

dus-pa
6ykBapb
marem
ecTtecT
My3blka

1kn

marem
cus-pa
6yKBapb
nosH

1kn

kaslrp
6yKBapb
6ykBapb
TPYA
kasarp

2xn 3kn 4AKN
Kn4ac — knuac - kn.vac
NUT.MT  AWUT.HT - UT.AT
wmsz-pa pyc.a3  pyc.s3
Ka3.a3 aHrn huns-pa
n30 MateM  Kas.A3
marem
2kn 3kn 4AKN
pyc.a3 us-pa pyc.a3
matem Ka3.A3  marem
duz-pa matem  Kas.A3
ecrtecT  pyc.a3 und.rp
My3blka €ecTecT ecTecT
2xn 3kn 4Akn
Kas.s3 matem  pyc.a3
pyc.a3 Ka3.f3  aHrn
undh.rp NO3H dus-pa
marem umndp.rp - matem
NAT.MT  JMT.HT  INT.YT
My3blka My3blka
2kn 3kn 4AKn
pyc.a3 PYCs3  kas.a3
mMaTeM  aHrn pyc.a3
Kas3.a3 tus-pa mMartem
nosH ecTtecT  ecTecT
PYA Marem  ANT.MT
*YAtp  XyAOTP
2xkn 3kn 4AKN
pyc.a3 duz-pa aHrn
du3-pa Kas3.A3  maTem
marem pyc.si3  kas.A3
NUT.MT  MateM  MosH
nmT.uT  dms-pa

4BKn

K1.4ac
NAT.NT
Kas.a3
pyc.s3
hus-pa
maTem

4Bbkn

pyc.a3
marem
ecrecT
Kas.f3

umndp.n3

4bkn

aHrn
us-pa
pyc.a3
martem
ANT.NT
My3blka

4bkn

pyc.a3
Ka3.Aa3

marem
ecTecTt
nNT.uT
XyaTP

4bkn

marem
aHrn
hus-pa
Kas.na3
nosH

Kn.4ac
pyc.a3 21
maTtem 14
Kas.Aas3 17
ecrect 22
¢us-pa

rno6.kom 15

S5AKn

Kas.A3 17

MaTem 14
nvTtep 21
aHrn 17
ncrop 16
XyA.Tp

5AKn

uctop 16
pyc.a3 21
Kas.A3 16
MaTem 14
us-pa
XyA.Tp 15
5Akn

aHrn 17
pyc.a3 21

MaTem 14
ecrect 22

Bcemunp 16
hus-pa

5AKN

nvtep 21
maTem

aHrn 22
Kas.A3 17
nHpopm 20

My3sblka 15

cneu, Kn 6Kn
noHeAeNbHUK
Kn.yac Kn.4ac
cou/6biT 15 ecTecT
pyc.a3 21 xyp.Tp
Marem 14 pyc.a3
Ka3.qa3 18 matem
dus-pa Kas/MHc|:
rno6.kom 15 kas/mHc|:
Kopp.3aH
56
cnew.kn 6Kn
BTOPHVK
nucTop 16 marem
aHrn 15 unctop
Marem 14 xa3/aHr
nvtep 21 kas/aHr
Kas3.a3 18 dms-pa
Xya.Tp nvitep
VHA.3aH
5b
cnew.kn 6K
caepa
Kas3.A3 18 pyc.a3
marem 14 wnctop
pyc.a3 21 marem
ncrop 16 cpus-pa
dus-pa ecTecT
Xya.Tp 15 rnoe.ko!
Kopp.3aH
56 "
cnevw,.kn 6Kn
yeTsepr
pyc.s3 21 kas/aHr
Marem 14 xa3/aHr
aHrn 17 pyc.s3
BCEMUP 16 martem
ecTtect 22 dwms-pa
us-pa Xya,.Tp
VHA.3aH
56
cnew,.kn 6Kn
nAaTHULA
Kas3.A3 18 marem
nvtep 21 kas/aHr
marem 14 xa3/aHr
MHdopm 20 mctop
cou/6bIT 17 mMy3blka
My3blka 15 nutep

VHA.3aH

7xn

Kn.vac
kas/aHr 18
kas/aHr 18
21 dwmsuka 23
14 anrebpa
18 wctop 16
18 xyan.Tp

2

N

Txkn

14 xa3/aHr 18
16 kas/aHr 18
17/ reorp 22
18/ reomet| 15

nutep 21
21 dwms-pa

7xn

21 cmsuka 23
16 anrebp; 17
14 6uonor 22

pyc.a3 21
22 nctop 16
15 kas/mH4 18

Kas/vHl, 18

il

15/ dhmz-pa

15/ xummsa 19

21 kas/aHr 18

14 kasfanr 18
pyc.a3 21

15 reomet| 23
reorp 22

7xn

14 anre6p; 17
15/' 6uonor 22
15/ pyc.saz 21
16 nutep 21
15 Bcemup 16
21 chus-pa
rno6.kom

8kn

Kn.uac
anrebpa
pyc.sa3
nctop
dusvka
reorp
dus-pa

8kn

XUMUA
nmtep
6uonor
reometp
XyA.Tp
Kas/MHD
Ka3/MHd

8kn

anre6pa
cusmka
nuTep
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr
uz-pa
nctop

8k

reometp
pyc.s3
6uonor
chus-pa
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr
BCEMUP

8k

reorp
XUMUSA
nmtep
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr

"CornacosaHo"

PopauTtensckuii komuteT
Mpeaceaa

14
17
16

22

14
23
17
18

16

14
17
22

18/
18/
16

22
19
17
18/
18/

9Kn

Kn.4ac
Kas.s3
anrebpa
XUMUSt
ncTop
nmtep
aHrn
nHchopm

KN

pyc.s3
reomeTp
husmka
reorp
6uonor
OCH.Np
dus-pa

9kn

anre6pa
aHrn
Ka3.a3
reorp
nutep
ncTop
XyA.Tp

9Kn

BCEMUP
reomeTp
XUMUst
6vonor
Ka3.su3
pyc.si3
us-pa

9N

aHrn
anre6pa
usmka
dus-pa
nmtep

anrebpa 14 ka3.s3
rno6.ko» 20 penur

17
23
19
16
21
13
20

21
22
23
22
22
16

16
23
19
19
17
21

13
17
23

21
18
16

tOkn

Kn.4ac
NHhopm
ncTop
Ka3.a3
aHrn
anre6pa
nmtep
us-pa

HOKkn

dusmka
XUMUSA
OCH.Np
6uonor
reomeTp
aHrn
OCHOU3»

tOkn

aHrn
reorp
Ka3.a3
6uonor
anre6pa
nutep
hus-pa

HOokn

XUMUA
Ka3.n3
nctop
pyc.si3
reomeTp
anrebpa
HTBN
hakynbT

tOkn

BCEMUP
usvka
Ka3.su3
anrebpa
reorp
NHhopm
hus-pa

20
16
18
13
14
21

23
19
16
19
14
13
15

13
22
18
19
14
21

19
18
16
21
14
14
15

16
23
18
14
22
20

11kn

anre6pa
nutep
HBTN
ncTtop
us-pa

11kn

reomeTp
usmka
Ka3.n3
OCH. np
aHrn
reorp
chakynbT

11kn

XUMUSE
Kas.a3
anrebpa
pyc.a3
6uonor
aHrn

dus-pa
11kn

Ka3.13
reorp
anre6pa
reomeTp
6uonor
ucTop
nutep
VHdopm

11kn

husvka
Ka3.s3
BCEMUP
anre6pa
Xumus
aHrn

us-pa
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AvpekTtop Ky "O1MNe2 c.

Ay6akunpos B.P.

3 AHBaps 2024r.

PacnucaHune
1kn 2Kn 3kn
Kn4ac  kn.vac Kn.yac
matem  UT.uT ANT.NT
6yksapb pus-pa  pyc.s3
no3H Kas.a3 aHrn
n30 n30 mMarem
1kn 2kn 3kn
Ka3.lrp  pyc.a3 us-pa
6ykBapb MaTem Ka3.a3
matem| m3-pa  matem
dms-pa ecTect pyc.a3
Ka3.2rp  My3blka  ecTecT
1kn 2Kn 3kn
¢uz-pa ka3s.f3 maTtem
bykBapb pyc.a3 Ka3.a3
matem| umd.rp Nno3H
undp.rp matem nuT.uT
My3blKa  JIUT.YUT Lndp.rp

My3blKa
1kn 2xn 3Kn
matem| pyc.s3 pyc.sa3
us-pa mMarem aHrn
6ykBapb kas.a3 chms-pa
ecTecT  nosH ecTect

TPYA mMmatemMm

XyaTp
1kn 2Kn 3kn
Ka3.lrp  pyc.s3 hus-pa
6ykBapb (hu3-pa  Ka3.A3
6ykBapb MaTem pyc.a3
TPy | AvT.uT maTtem
Ka3.2rp NINT.YT

01

Kn.yac
JUT.HT
pyc.si3
martem
Kas.si3

nosH

4AKN

pyc.53]
MaTemMm

Ka3.a3|
unch.rp
ecTecT

4AKN

pyc.a3
aHmn
dms-pa
marem
nnT.uT|
My3blKa

4AKN

Kas.a3
pyc.si3
martem
ecTect
NMT.YT

XyATp

4AKN

marem
aHrn
Ka3.s13
humz-pa
hms-pa

Kn.yac
ST YT
Kas.si3
pyc.a3
martem
nosH

4Bkn

pyc.si3
maTtem
ecTtecT
ka3.a3

unch.rp

4Bkn

aHrn
us-pa
pyc.a3
matem
NNT.HT
My3blka

4bkKn

pyc.si3
Kas.a3

martem
ecTect
NUT.NT

XyATp

4Bkn

MaTem |
dumz-pa
dus-pa
Ka3.s13
aHrn

Kn.uac
pyc.s3
marem
Kas.sA3
ecTecT
rn06.k0»

5AKN

Ka3.13
matem
nTep
aHrn
ucTop
XyaTp

5Akn

ncrtop
pyc.a3
Ka3.A3
maTtem
dns-pa
XyaTp

S5AKN

aHrn
BCEMMUP
martem
ecTecT

pyc.a3
us-pa
hus-pa

S5AKN

nmtep
mMarem
aHrn
Ka3.s13
NHGOPM
My3blka

le 2023-2024

17
16
15

16
21
16
14

15

21
14
22
17
20
15

5b
creu.kn 6Kn 7Kn
MNC He/ .eNbHUK
Kn.yac Kn.4yac Kn.yac
KHPP 15 ectect 22 kas/aHr
pyc.s3 21 xyaTp 15 kas/aHr
matem 14 pyc.az 21 cusuka
ka3.f3 18 marem 14 anre6p.
rNno6.Kor 17 kas/vHd 18 wcTop
cou. 66T 17 kas/mHd 18 xya.Tp
WHA.3aH
56
cneu.kn 6K KN
BTOPHUK
ncrtop 16 matem 14 kas/aHr
aHrn 17 nctop 16 Kas/aHr
marem 14 kas/aHr 15/ reorp
nitep 21 dms-pa reomer|:
Ka3.a3 18 cus-pa nurep
xyaTp 15 kas/anr 17/ rno6.ko
nHA.3a4
56
cnew.kn 6K KN
cpega
Ka3.a3 18 pyc.a3 21 dhmsuka
matem 14 uctop 16 anre6p.
pyc.sa3 21 matem 14 6uonor
uctop 16 dwms-pa pyc.a3
hun3-pa ecTect 22 uctop
XyatTp 15 nutep 21 Kas/vHC)
cou.6bn 15 Kas/mH4
5b
cne.kn 6K il
yeTBepr
pyc.a3 21 kasfaHr 15/ ms-pa
mateMm 14 kas/aHr 15/ pyc.si3
aHrn 17 pyc.a3 21 kas/aHr
Bcemup 16 matem 14 kas/aHr
ecrtect 22 xyatp 15 xumua
dns-pa rnoe.koi 15 reometp
hus-pa reorp
56
cneu.kn 6K 7xn
NATHALA
ka3.a3 18 marem 14 anre6p.
nutep 21 kas/aHr 15/ 6uosnor
marem 14 kasf/aHr 15/ pyc.si3
nHchopm 20 Bcemup 16 nutep
KHPP 17 mysbika 15 Bcemup
Mysblka 15 nutep 21 dms-pa
VHA.3a4 dus-pa

18

“CornacoBaHo"
PoavTtenbckuii KOMUTET LUKOSbI

roga
8kn

Kn.yac

9kn

Kn.yac

anrebpa 14 kaz.a3 17

pyc.s3
ncTop

17 anre6pa 23
16 xumma 19

dusmnka 23 uctop 16

dms-pa
dms-pa

8kn

XumMmuna

nutep 21
aHrn 13
nHgpopm 20
9Kn

19 pyc.as 21

18 6uonor 22 reometp 21

22
19
21
15

21
18
18
19
23
22

17
22
21
21
16

nutep

17 dmsnka 23

reomeTp 14 6uonor 22

XYA.Tp

15 reorp 22

Kas3/mHg 18 cns-pa
Kas/mHg 18 cms-pa
b

8kn

9K

anrebpa 14 anrebpa 17

husvka
nitep
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr
reorp
uctop

8kn

23 aHrn 13

17 ka3.a3 15

18 reorp 22

18 nutep 21

22 nctop 16

16 xya.tp 15
9kn

reomeTp 14 Bcemup 16

pyc.a3
6vonor
dms-pa
BCEMUP
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr

8kn

reorp
Xvmus
nmTep
Kas/aHr
Kas/aHr

17 reomeTp 23
22 xummnsa 19

6uonor 19
16 ka3.a3 18
18. pyc.a3 21
1& ocH.np 16
9kn
22 aHrn 13

19 anre6pa 17

17 cpusmka 23

1& chus-pa
utep 21

anre6pa 14 ka3.a3 18
rno6.kon 20 penur 16

Okn

Kn.yac
NHgopM
ncrop
Ka3.s13
aHrn
anrebpa
nmtep
dumz-pa

HOkn

msuka
XUMUS
6uonor
aHrn
reomeTp
OCH.Tp
OCH.613»

HOkn

aHrn
reorp
Ka3.s13
6uonor
anrebpa
dms-pa
dms-pa

tOkn

XUMUS
Ka3.a3
ncrtop
nmtep
reomeTp
anrebpa
HTBM

HOkn

BCEMUP
husuka
Ka3.a3
anrebpa
reorp
MHOPM
pyc.a3

23

13
14
16
15

13
22
18
19
14

16
23
18
14
22
20
21

11kn

11kn

11kn

XUMuA
Ka3.n3
anrebpa
nmtep
6uonor
dms-pa
dms-pa

11kn

Ka3.s3
reorp
anrebpa
reomeTp
aHrn
ncTop
6vonor
nHhopm

11kn

dmsnka
Kas.s3
BCEMUP
anrebpa
XUMUA
aHrn

pyc.s3

19

19
17
19

18
22
23
23
13
16
19
20

23
18
16
23
19
13
17



